STATISTIQUES

SALON DE
QUILLES
DES BASQUES

Mardi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine

PHSM : Gilles St-Aubin 216
PHTM : Denis Boucher 544
PHSF : Nancy Thibeault 254
PHTF : France Joubert 630
Mercredi 19 h 45

Meneur de la semaine

PHSM : Jacques Ouellet 264
PHTM : Marc Joubert 701
PHSF : Lynda Boucher 223
PHTF : Lynda Bouhcer 587

Jeudi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Roger Ouellet
PHTM : Jean-Claude Dubé
PHSF : Ghislaine Caron

204
549
167

PHTF : Jeanne-Mance Bélanger 443

Jeudi19h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bruno Sénéchal
PHTM : Bruno Sénéchal
PHSF : Nathalie Allaire
PHTF : Michelle D'Astou

Jeudi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Germain Coté
PHTM : Germain Coté
PHSF : Marjolaine Moyen
PHTF : Marjolaine Moyen

Vendredi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Mickaél Morin
PHTM : Mickaél Morin
PHSF : Lynda Boucher
PHTF : Lynda Boucher

Vendredi 21 h
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : René Gagnon
PHTM : René Gagnon
PHSF : Lynda Boucher
PHTF : Lynda Boucher

infodimanche
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224
601
194
527

290
12
190
526

254
661
202
595

289
167
183
507




